
Lake Elmo Environmental Committee Roster

Julie Fliflet Jill Lundgren
City Council Representative City Council Representative
jfliflet@lakeelmo.org jlundgren@lakeelmo.org
651-439-2171 651-261-4493
4577 Lily Ave S 8282 Hidden Bay Ct N

Mary Florence Brink Dave Bucheck
New home is certified LEED, EnergyStar, GreenStar, Indoor AirPLUS and President of Valley Branch Watershed District
DOW Zero Energy Ready Home-focus is sustainable building & energy djbucheck@yahoo.com
mfbrink@aol.com 651-770-1730
651-779-4123 2301 Legion Ave
4719 Olsen Lake Trail

Tedi Carlson Brett Emmons
interested in environmental issues PR, ENV SP, LEED AP  
tedicarlson@gmail.com bemmons@eorinc.com
651-777-6696 651-303-2008
8735 27th St 3280 Klondike Ave N

Wendy Griffin Sarah Hietpas
Natural Resource Specialist for Washington Conservation District interested in environmental issues
wendy.griffin@mnwcd.org samarie2000@hotmail.com
651-777-7356 651-802-4123
2835 Lake Elmo Ave 3704 Kindred Ct N

Jim Kelly Deb Krueger
Manager in the Environmental Hlth Division of MDH Tree Farm Owners and interested in environmental issues
jekelly8@comcast.net ndkrueger@msn.com
651-779-4034 651-439-9186
2902 Lisbon Ave N 4452 Lake Elmo Ave N

Ellen Neuenfeldt Jennifer Pelletier
interested in environmental issues interested in environmental issues
esneuenfeldt1@mmm.com jenniferpelletier@comcast.net
651-216-3037 651-275-1218
2846 Lisbon Ave N 4884 Lily Ave N

Dave Prince Jeff Riegle
environmental lawyer Environmental Engineering Degree - PE, LEED AP, REP, CO
jdavidprince@gmail.com jeffriegle@hotmail.com
651-442-4314 651-747-7865
9771 51st St N 2773 Inwood Ave N
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